BARROW ARTS & SCIENCES ACADEMY
2024 TENNIS SCHEDULE
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WWW.BARROW.K12.GA.US/SCHOOLS/BASA/ACTIVITIES/ATHLETICS ‘

DATE

TIME

OPPONENT
*Region Match

HOME/AWAY OUT TIME

LEAVE

BASA

APX RETURN

Monday

Thursday

2/8

4:30

East Jackson

Comprehensive High School

Lincoln County High School

Home

Away

1:55

2:10

10:10

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Friday

Wednesday

2/13

2/23

4:00

4:00

Oconee County High School

Elbert County High School

Lincoln County High School

Hart County High School

Athens Christian School

Away

Away

2:50

1:55

3:05

2:10

7:25

10:10

Wednesday 3/6 3:30 Athens Christian School* Away 2:10 2:25 7:05
Thursday 3/7 4:00 Commerce High School* Away 2:35 2:50 7:40
Monday 3/11 4:00 Elbert County High School* Away 2:05 2:20 9:15

Wednesday Rabun County High School*

Tuesday Tallulah Falls School*

Tuesday 3/26 4:00 Social Circle High School Away 2:35 2:50 7:40

Thursday 3/28 4:00 Apalachee High School Away 3:00 3:15 7:15

Tuesday 4/08 2:00 Region 8A D1 Tourn. Away 12:05 12:20 7:15
1st/2nd Rounds

Wednesday 4/09 2:00 Region 8A D1 Tourn. Away 12:05 12:20 6:10

Championship

Nicholas Schuff, Head Coach

nicholas.schuff@barrow.k12.ga.us

Anne Locke Ridgway, Head Coach

Annelocke.ridgway@barrow.k12.ga.us

Dedra Cooper, Athletic Director

dedra.cooper@barrow.k12.ga.us
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