

BARROW ARTS & SCIENCES ACADEMY 2024 TENNIS SCHEDULE



WWW.BARROW.K12.GA.US/SCHOOLS/BASA/ACTIVITIES/ATHLETICS UPDATED: 11.2.23

	WWW.DARROWIRTZ.GA.GG/JCHGGEG/BAGA/ACHVIIEG/AHIEEHCG						
DAY	DATE	TIME	OPPONENT *Region Match	HOME/AWAY	OUT TIME	LEAVE BASA	APX RETURN
Wednesday	1/31	4:00	Clarke Central High School	Away	2:45	3:00	7:30
Monday	2/5	4:00	East Jackson Comprehensive High School	Home			
Thursday	2/8	4:30	Lincoln County High School	Away	1:55	2:10	10:10
Tuesday	2/13	4:00	Oconee County High School	Away	2:50	3:05	7:25
Thursday	2/15	4:00	Elbert County High School	Home			
Tuesday	2/20	4:30	Lincoln County High School	Home			
Friday	2/23	4:00	Hart County High School	Away	1:55	2:10	10:10
Wednesday	2/28	4:00	Athens Christian School	Home			
Wednesday	3/6	3:30	Athens Christian School*	Away	2:10	2:25	7:05
Thursday	3/7	4:00	Commerce High School*	Away	2:35	2:50	7:40
Monday	3/11	4:00	Elbert County High School*	Away	2:05	2:20	9:15
Wednesday	3/13	4:00	Rabun County High School*	Home			
Tuesday	3/19	4:00	Tallulah Falls School*	Home			
Tuesday	3/26	4:00	Social Circle High School	Away	2:35	2:50	7:40
Thursday	3/28	4:00	Apalachee High School	Away	3:00	3:15	7:15
Tuesday	4/08	2:00	Region 8A D1 Tourn. 1st/2nd Rounds	Away	12:05	12:20	<i>7</i> :15
Wednesday	4/09	2:00	Region 8A D1 Tourn. Championship	Away	12:05	12:20	6:10

COACHES	EMAIL			
Nicholas Schuff, Head Coach	nicholas.schuff@barrow.k12.ga.us			
Anne Locke Ridgway, Head Coach	Annelocke.ridgway@barrow.k12.ga.us			
Dedra Cooper, Athletic Director	dedra.cooper@barrow.k12.ga.us			